
 
 

Hospital Feedback Contacts 

Below are the email addresses to use to provide feedback directly to WA Health Service. You 

can also provide anonymous feedback online via Care Opinion.  

Visit www.careopinion.org.au, email info@careopinion.org.au or call 1300 662 996. 

East Metropolitan Health Service 
Royal Perth Hospital 
Bentley Hospital 
RPBG.Feeback@health.wa.gov.au 
 
Armadale Hospital 
Kalamunda Hospital 
AKG_ConsumerLiaison@health.wa.gov.au 
 
St John of God Midland – Public 
Info.midland@sjog.org.au 

 

North Metropolitan Health Service 
Joondalup Health Campus 
Consumerliaison.jhc@ramsayhealth.com.au 
 
King Edward Memorial Hospital 
kemhcsu@health.wa.gov.au 
 
North Metropolitan Health Service, Mental Health 
feedback.NMHSMH@health.wa.gov.au 
 
Osborne Park Hospital 
OPHCAC@health.wa.gov.au 
 
Sir Charles Gairdner Hospital 
SCGHPatientLiaisonService@health.wa.gov.au 

 
South Metropolitan Health Service 
Fiona Stanley Hospital 
FSHfeedback@health.wa.gov.au 
 
Fremantle Hospital & Health Service 
FHfeedback@health.wa.gov.au 
 
Peel Health Campus 
enquiries.phc@ramsayhealth.com.au 
 
Rockingham General Hospital 
rpgconsumerliaison@health.wa.gov.au 

 

WA Country Health 
General – 
WACHS.SafetyQualityPerformance@health.wa.gov.au 
 
Kimberley 
KHS.Execsecretary@health.wa.gov.au 
David.Williams@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops Manager 
Broome Hospital) 
Nicholas.Mildenhall@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops 
Manager Kimberley) 
keda.bond@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops Manager- 
Office of the RD) 
 
Pilbara 
WACHS-Pilbara.ExecutiveServices@health.wa.gov.au 
Tamara.Sweeney@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Gascoyne) 
Louise.Steedman@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
East Pilbara) 
Helen.Fullarton@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops Manager 
Karratha) 
 
Midwest 
CES.WACHS-Midwest@health.wa.gov.au 
Derek.Fraser@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Geraldton) 
Di.Franklin@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops Manager 
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Murchisson) 
 
Goldfields 
Geraldine.Ennis@health.wa.gov.au 
Margaret.Smillie@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops Manager 
Esperance Health Campus) 
David.Bowdidge@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Kalgoorlie Health Campus) 
Erica.Huggins@health.wa.gov.au (CES Regional 
Office) 
 
Wheatbelt 
Rhiannon.Hosking@health.wa.gov.au (A/Ops 
Manager, Executive Manager) 
(Jenny.Menasse@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Narrogin) 
Karen.Horsley@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Eastern Wheatbelt) 
Trenton.Greive@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Northam) 
 
South West 
Kerry.winsor@health.wa.gov.au 
Glen.Matters@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Bunbury) 
Jeremy.Higgins@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager SW 
Inland) 
Jan.Cook@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager Coastal 
Hospitals) 
WACHS-SW.CES@health.wa.gov.au  
 
Great Southern 
gs.ces@health.wa.gov.au 
Jennifer.Thompson@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager 
Albany) 
Juan.Clark@health.wa.gov.au (Ops Manager Business 
Operations) 

 
Child and Adolescent Health Service 
Perth Children’s Hospital 
Child and Adolescent Mental Health Service 
Child & Adolescent Community Health 
cahs.feedback@health.wa.gov.au 

For any hospitals or services not listed, please call 
the hospital and ask for their FEEDBACK email 
address 
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